

Anoto Group AB (publ.) presents its year-end report via webcast and audiocast on February 8

Lund, January 25, 2013 — Anoto Group AB (publ.) releases its year-end report on February 8 at 08.30 a.m. CET. The same day, at 09.00 a.m. CET, investors, analysts and media are welcome to attend a presentation of the report via webcast by CEO Stein Revelsby. A Q & A session where Stein Revelsby and CFO Dan Wahrenberg will answer questions will follow via audiocast at 11.00 a.m. CET.

The presentation will be available on <u>www2.anoto.com/investors</u> from 09.00 a.m. CET and the audiocast can be reached via the same page.

To join the Q & A session at 11.00 a.m. CET, please dial one of the following numbers:

+44 (0) 20 3003 2666 (standard International access) 020 089 6377 (calling from Sweden – Toll Free) 08 08 109 0700 (calling from the UK - Toll Free) 1 866 966 5335 (calling from the US - Toll Free)

For more information please contact:

Dan Wahrenberg, CFO Anoto Group AB +46 (0)733 45 10 19

Jenny Nordgren, Marketing and IR Manager Anoto Group AB +46 (0)733 45 20 19

Anoto Group AB may be required to disclose the information provided herein pursuant to the Securities Markets Act. The information was submitted for publication at 10.00 on January 25, 2013.



About Anoto Group

Anoto Group is the company behind and world leading in the unique technology for digital pen and paper, which enables fast and reliable transmission of handwritten text into a digital format. Anoto operates through a global partner network that focuses on user-friendly solutions for efficient capture, transmission and storage of data within different business segments, e.g. healthcare, bank and finance, transport and logistics and education. The Anoto Group has about 110 employees and is headquartered in Lund (Sweden). The company also has offices in Guildford and Wetherby (UK), Boston (US) and Tokyo (Japan). The Anoto share is traded on the Small Cap list of NASDAQ OMX Stockholm under the ticker ANOT. For more information: www.anoto.com.